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360 Guelph Street, Georgetown

877-5211 Erin 833-7117

Anne Genoe "éckle Greenwood
Assoc. Broker Sales Rep.

SUMMER FUN IN THE POOL - 227,900

ou love entertaining in ths gracious 3 (or 4) bedroom home,lots of
space, easy living family room, patio at back on super pie-shaped lot
- very private, with 20' x 40' concrete inground pool complete with
underwater lighting. Change rooms help keep wet bathing suits out of
the house!! Perfect for lots of summer fun! Come see this gem today
with JACKIE GREENWOOD, Sales Rep 877-5211. RM157-92

B PASTORAL ENVIRONMENT

in which to raise your family! 4 bedroom sidesplit, with many extras,
including finished basement with extra washroom. Sunroom at back to
relax in . Fabulous 1-1/4 acres on the edge of town, where the kids can
play and Dad can tinker with cars. Quick commuting to downtown on
excellent highways. Asking $239,000. Call JACKIE GREENWOOD, Sales
Rep. or MIKE ADAMS, Sales Rep. 877-5211. RM143-92

$179,000
Mint condition 3 bedroom brick, upgraded roof, windows,,
kitchen, furnace (Pulse) doors, trim, bathroom updated..
Central air, close to shopping, school. In-law suite downstairs,,
mature yard. You must see this mint bungalow. Call MIKE}
ADAMS, Sales Rep. 877-5211. RM142-92)

SHOWS LIKE A 10+++
Clean & bright, neutral colours, large L.r., f.r, b.r. All good size.
Nice street close to park, just down the road. Watch the geese
fly in at night. Vendor wants sold, bring all offers. $148,000,

GORGEOUS VIEWS YEAR ROUND!!

CONVENIENT COUNTRY LIVING $279,900!!
Charming sidespill is set on 1-1/4 acres of beautifully property &

$149,900 - TREES! TREES! TREES! $144,500 - ALMOST NEW Enjoy he seasons fom this custom designed elegant home offering 4

In town conveniences from your front door & country quiet Spotless 3-bedroom home, neutral decor throughout, brick is located in an area of fine homes. Features incl. a main fl. fam. rm. which is bedrooms, gourmet oak kitchen, pegged oak floor in enry hall & dining
from your back door. Yes, it's all here in this super spotless fireplace, w/o from living room to 10' x 16' deck overlooking highlighted by a brick fireplace with buit-n book shelves & walkout to patio, area., formal living room, finished rec room & games room & much more.
home. Call ANNE GENOE, Associate Broker or AB GENOE, rear yard. To view call ANNE GENOE, Associate Broker, or spacious & formal living & dining rooms, completely finished basement with Impeccably decorated & beautifully maintained throughout with lovely
Sales Rep. 877-5211 or 853-1505. AB GENOE, Sales Rep. 853-1505 or 877-5211. high ceilings, exira bedroom & bath, double car garage, central air & much grounds & spectaculer views all around. For full details call PETER or
RM153-92 RM168-92 more. Call PETER HRKAC, Sales Rep. al 877-5211. RM134-92 YVONNE HRKAC, Sales Reps. at 877-5211. RM118-92

PRIVACY PLUS ON 10 ACRES!

L IT'S A BEAUTY
« Gorgeous executive home, approx 2800 sq. ft. - on excellent Follow the long, newly paved driveway to this great hideaway on
HORSE OR HOBBY FARM $229,000 ; FIVE BEDROOMS + POOL street of comparable homes. impressive “Scarlet O'Hara" stair Hwy. 25. Separale iving and dining rooms. Freshly decorated kitchen
Bams, hen house and good 5 bedroom home on 98 acres. HUGE MAIN FLOOR FAMILY ROOM WITH FIREPLACE, case to 2nd floor landing and four generous bedrooms. Quality and family rooms both with siding door walkouts to quality deck
acres of hardwood bush. Call listing agent for additional infor- CERAMIC TILED KITCHEN AND FRONT ENTRANCE. LIST- broadloom and flooring. Dream kitchen with oak cupboards and across the back of the home. Maintenance free aluminum and triple
mation. NORINNE KILGOUR, Sales Rep. 519-855-4214. ED AT $194,900. CALL RUD WHITING, SALES REP., 877- adjoining family room with fireplace. Asking $249,000. Call MAL car garage. Asking $319,000. Call today! LINDA ROBINSON or MAL
RM087-91 5211, RES., 877-8364 RM166-92 DODGE® or LINDA ROBINSON* at 874-3051. RM133-92 DODGE, Sales Reps. 874-3051. - RM159-62
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